AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC CONV DC/DC SYNC RECT 20-SOIC
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
MC33470DW.pdf
MC33470DW Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy MC33470DW,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 1.8 V ~ 3.5 V
Voltage - Input: 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Supplier Device Package: 20-SOIC
Series: -
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 20-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Applications: Controller, Intel Pentium® II
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MC33470DW Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MC33486AD
FREESCAL
RFQ
MC33470DWR2G
IC CONV DC/DC SYNC RECT 20-SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC33470DWG
IC CONV DC/DC SYNC RECT 20-SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC3346DR2
MOT
RFQ
MC33486ADH
IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 20HSOP
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
MC3346P
MOT
RFQ
MC3346DR2G
ON
RFQ
MC3346PG
ON
RFQ
MC3346D
MOTOROLA
RFQ
MC33470DWR2
IC CONV DC/DC SYNC RECT 20-SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
1008-821H
FIXED IND 820NH 708MA 300 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
S1008R-682H
FIXED IND 6.8UH 250MA 1.8 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
IHSM7832EB470L
FIXED IND 47UH 2.6A 120 MOHM SMD
Vishay Dale
RFQ
2150-07F
FIXED IND 1.8UH 915MA 370 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
4302R-223G
FIXED IND 22UH 110MA 12 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
ER1537-40KR
FIXED IND 15UH 240MA 1.4 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
103-102HS
FIXED IND 1UH 425MA 540 MOHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
2020R-28H
FIXED IND 1.5UH 630MA 500 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
IHSM3825PJ3R3L
FIXED IND 3.3UH 2.94A 45 MOHM
Vishay Dale
RFQ
160R-273JS
FIXED IND 27UH 145MA 6.1 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ